	007-400-07

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-	-5294
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) SPRFiling@cscinfo.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	
1353 20015	
Corporation Service Company 801 Adlai Stevenson Drive	1
Springfield, IL 62703	Filed In: Nevada (Eureka)
	—

DOC # 0233783 8/23/2017 2:44 PM

Official Record

Recording requested By Corporation Service Company

Eureka County - NV Lisa Hoehne - Recorder

Page: 1 of 2 Fee: \$60.00 Recorded by: CH RPTT: \$0.00 Book: 606 Page: 0351

0233783

	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONL
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record

0224128 BK 549 PG 0058 04/22/2013	(or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is ter Statement 	minated with respect to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination

ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and	f Assignee in item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Assignee ad also indicate affected collateral in item 8	e in item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9	
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financia continued for the additional period provided by ap	ng Statement identified above with respect to the se- plicable law	curity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this	Continuation Statement is
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three boxes to:	× /	

1	This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record ite	HANGE name and/or address: Complete em 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and item 7c DELETE name: Complete item to be deleted in ite	ive record name m 6a or 6b
6.	CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information C	Change - provide only one name (6a or 6b)		***
	6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEAmerican Pet Diner, Inc., A C	Close Corporation a		
OR	6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
7. (CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Info	prmation Change - provide only one name (7a or 7b)	(use exact, full name: do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of t	te Debtor's name)
	/a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	\ \	, and a substitution of the substitution of th	ic beator a name)
O.	7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)			SUFFIX

7c. MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY

8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ADD collateral DELETE collateral RESTATE covered collateral 1 / 20010319 Funterwood Technologies Ltd / Forage Compactor / Hay Press

This financing statement is filed for precautionary purposes only. The assets described in the collateral description above are owned by the Secured Party and are leased (or are intended to be leased) to the Debtor pursuant to the terms and conditions of the applicable lease documents between the Secured Party (as lessor thereunder) and the Debtor (as lessee thereunder) now in effect or anticipated to be executed by the parties. The Secured Party and the Debtor regard

٠,	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AN	name of authorizing Debtor	ame of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
, D	99. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEFARM CREDIT LEASING SERV			
	90. INDIVIDUAL S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:001-0038060-000 - No Debtor:American Pet Diner, Inc., A Close Corporati-001-0038060-000

1353 20015

ASSIGN collateral

0	INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Sam 224128 BK 549 PG 0058 04/22/2013	e as item 1a on Amendment form		()	
12.	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT:	Same as item 9 on Amondment form		\ \	
	1728. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			\ \	
	FARM CREDIT LEASING SERVICES C	ORPORATION		\ '	\
)R				\	\
J K	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				\
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME		_		\
ı	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				
		SUFFIX			
3. 1	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name	of a current Debter of any other		E SPACE IS FOR FILING O	FFICE USE ONLY
	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit,	or a current Debtor of record required for modify, or abbreviate any part of the Del	indexing purposes only i	n some filing offices - see Instruc	tion item 13): Provide o
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			nors a fiame does not lit	
R			1		1
٦,	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NA	ME	ADDITIONAL MARIE (D.)	
1				ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITI	AL(S) SUFFIX
Nar if C	s FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT: covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Sebbor does not have a record interest): W. Marshall M. Marshall	office Nevac portio	of the County F da, on July 20,	n that certain Parcel RS COOPERATIVE Recorder of Eureka C 1999, as File No. 172 of Section 18, Towr &M.	filed in the County, State o
Var if C	covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral me and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in Debtor does not have a record interest): SE W. Marshall	office Nevac portio Range	of the County F da, on July 20, n of S1/2 SE1/4 e 53 East, MDB	RS COOPERATIVE Recorder of Eureka C 1999, as File No. 172 of Section 18, Towr	filed in the County, State o 2351, being a aship 21 North,
Nar (if C es	covers timber to be cut	office Nevac portio Range TOGE situate	of the County Fida, on July 20, n of S1/2 SE1/4 e 53 East, MDB	RS COOPERATIVE Recorder of Eureka C 1999, as File No. 172 of Section 18, Towr &M.	filed in the County, State of 2351, being a aship 21 North, evements